Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED VAPOR TIGHT STRIP
PAGE 16/19/19
KEY FEATURES
•	 IP67 Rated
•	 NSF rated
•	 DLC Premium listed
•	 IK10 Rated
•	 Connectability
between fixtures
•	 4’ & 8’ models
•	 130 lpw
•	 5 year warranty
•	 Corrosion resistant
•	 Non-dimmable
•	 5’ cable attached
•	 100-277V
•	 Stainless steel wall/ceiling
mount accessories standard
MARKETS
•	 Commercial
•	 Warehouse
•	 Retail
•	 Schools
•	 Health Care
•	 Gas Stations
•	 Factories
APPLICATIONS
•	 Corridor Lighting
•	 Halls
•	 Storage Areas
•	 Stairways
•	 Parking Lots
•	 Car Washes
IP67 and IK10 ratings plus corrosion resistance make this the toughest fixture around.
Uniquely rugged and slim, the Litetronics LED Vapor Tight Slim Strip Light works where few other lighting products
can. Only 1.5 inches in diameter, this DLC Premium product is both IP67 and IK10 rated. Suitable for both indoor and
outdoor use, this corrosion-resistant fixture is well-suited for harsh industrial environments like food-service and
factory environments as well as warehouses.
Offering 130 lumens per watt, and a beam angle of 120°, the Vapor Tight Slim Strip Light features a highly transparent
cover. With compact stainless steel hardware for mounting the fixture on walls or ceilings, the product is well-suited
for applications where only limited space is available.
LED VAPOR TIGHT STRIP
PAGE 2
1.5” 1.8”
48”
with
mounting
bracket
1.8”1.5”
96”
with
mounting
bracket
TYPE WATTS VOLTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMENS
4’ 30
120-277
VT30US440P 30W 4’ LED VAPOR TIGHT 120-277V 4000K PREM 4000
3,900
VT30US450P 30W 4’ LED VAPOR TIGHT 120-277V 5000K PREM 5000
8’ 55
VT55US840P 55W 8’ LED VAPOR TIGHT 120-277V 4000K PREM 4000
7,150
VT55US850P 55W 8’ LED VAPOR TIGHT 120-277V 5000K PREM 5000
SPECIFICATIONS
Average Rated Life: 50,000H
CRI: 80
Mounting: Stainless steel brackets
Power Factor: ≥0.91
Volts: 120-277
Beam Angle: 120°
IP Rating: 67
IK Rating: 10
Operating Temperature: -22°F to 113°F
ORDERING INFORMATION
A B
VTAM01 VTAM02
IMAGE ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION ACCESSORY USE
A VTAM01 4’ VAPOR TIGHT SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT Used to suspend 4’ Vapor Tight light
B VTAM02 8’ VAPOR TIGHT SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT Used to suspend 8’ Vapor Tight light
ACCESSORIES
CONNECTABILITY
The 4’ model can be daisy chained, enabling coverage of a larger area from one power source.
Max number of fixtures that can be connected:
WATTS MAX QUANTITY IN DAISY CHAIN
30 33
Above: The stock end cap has been removed and replaced with the connectable
end cap, facilitating the connection between two fixtures while maintaining the
same protection from the elements.
Connectable end cap